:

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

Welcome to Berlin Fashion Week! To make your experience seamless,
we are providing complimentary bus senvice between shows. This
senvice is free for al attendess; however, please note that using the bus

does not guarantee show accreditation,

There will be three (3) different buses that will drive to different Shows.

You can find all the stops of the different buses in this document. Flease
check to take the right bus to the show you are invited to. The buses wil
have the respective numbers (1,2,3) in the windshield, You can also ask

our Staff, who will lbe holding signs to what show the bus is going next.

While everyone may take aval of this senvice, seating is NOT guaranteed
0 guests without a Shuttle invite. Prionity seating is given to invited press
and buyers with a QR code, and any remaining seats will be avaiable on
a first-come, first-served basis.

We hope you enjoy a fantastic time at Berlin Fashion Week!




BERLIN FASHION WEEK JULY 2024

OFFICIAL BUS SHUTTLE PLAN

Please note: The bus shuttles* have limited capacities. Priority seating will be given to press and buyers with QR codes.

Any remaining seats will be available on a first-come, first-served basis.

DAY 1: MONDAY, 01.07.2024

BUS 1:

BUS 2

BUS 3:

Claudia Skoda Not Disclosed Bus starts here 12:00 12:30
LOBE BLOCK,
PLNGNS BottgerstraBe16, 12:50 13:00 14:15
13357 Berlin
LUEDER Not Disclosed 14:35 15:00 15:45
’ James-Simon-Galerie,
FOG x vogue Fashion Bodestraie , 16:00 16:00 17:40
und Reception 10178 Berlin
GmbH Not Disclosed 17:55 18:00 18:30
Kulturforum,
Marke Matthaikirchplatz, 18:45 19:00 19:30
10785 Beriin
Intervention - Shayne . y y
Over Not Disclosed 19:45 20:00 2030
deadhype x Adidas | ZoMngt Bergatien und
Official BFW Opening s 21:00 21:00 last stop
arty 12435 Berlin

Claudia Skoda Not Disclosed Bus starts here 12:00 12:30
LOBE BLOCK,
PLNGNS BottgerstraRe16, 12:50 13:00 14:15
13357 Berlin
LUEDER Not Disclosed 14:35 15:00 15:45
FCG x Vogue James-Simon-Galerie,
Fashion Fund Bodestrafe , 16:00 16:00 16:40
Reception 10178 Berlin
silent Green,
Milk of Lime GerichtstraRe 35, 16:55 17:00 17:30
13347 Berlin
GmbH Not Disclosed 17:50 18:00 18:30
Kulturforum,
Marke Matthikirchplatz, 18:45 19:00 19:30
10785 Berlin
Intervention - - .
Shayne Oliver Not Disclosed 19:45 20:00 20:30
FCG Fireside Beast Berlin
Dinner: The Memhardstratte 6, 20:50 21:00 last stop
BFW Opening 10178 Berlin

Claudia Skoda Not Disclosed Bus starts here 12:00 12:30
LOBE BLOCK,
PLNGNS BbttgerstraBe1s, 12:50 13:00 14:15
13357 Berlin
LUEDER Not Disclosed 14:35 15:00 15:45
’ James-Simon-Galerie,
PO X xogue Fashion Bodestratie , 16:00 16:00 16:40
und Receptiof 10178 Berlin
Silent Green,
Milk of Lime Gerichtstrae 35, 16:55 17:00 17:30
13347 Berlin
GmbH Not Disclosed 17:50 18:00 18:30
Kulturforum,
Marke Matthéikirchplatz, 18:45 19:00 19:30
10785 Berlin
Intervention - Shayne . y ’
Otver Not Disclosed 19:45 20:00 20:30
- oside Dinner- Beast Berlin
FCG Fireside Dinner: Memhardstrate 6, 20:50 21:00 last stop
The BFW Opening o178 Berln

* There will be three (3) different buses that will drive to different shows. You can find all the stops of the different buses in this document. Please check to take the right bus to the show you are invited to.




BERLIN FASHION WEEK JULY 2024

OFFICIAL BUS SHUTTLE PLAN

Please note: The bus shuttles* have limited capacities. Priority seating will be given to press and buyers with QR codes.

Any remaining seats will be available on a first-come, first-served basis.

DAY 2: TUESDAY, 02.07.2024

BUS 1:

Bodemuseum,
Der Berliner Salon Am Kupfergraben, Bus starts here 12:00 13:30
10117 Berlin
PARIS44,
Anja Gockel Pariser StraRe 44, 14:00 14:00 15:00
10707 Berlin
. Varian Fry Strasse 1, y ’ .
Avenir 10785 Berlin 15:45 16:00 16:30
Flughafen Tempelhof
langar 6, y y .
Haderlump Platz der Luftbriicke 4-6, 16:45 17:00 17:45
12101 Berlin
Richert Beil Not Disclosed 18:00 18:30 19:15
Sia Arnika Not Disclosed 19:30 20:00 20:30
ODEEH Not Disclosed 20:45 21:00 last stop

BUS 2

BUS 3:

BERL
FAS
WEEK

IN
10

Bodemuseum, Bodemuseum,
Der Berliner Salon Am Kupfergraben, Bus starts here 12:00 13:30 Der Berliner Salon Am Kupfergraben, Bus starts here 12:00 14:30
10117 Berlin 10117 Berlin
PARIS44, Griechische Botschaft
Anja Gockel Pariser Strae 44, 14:00 14:00 14:30 RIANNA+NINA | Hiroshimastraiie 11-15, 14:50 15:00 15:30
10707 Berlin 10785 Berlin
Griechische Botschaft
RIANNA+NINA | Hiroshimastrae 11-15, 14:45 15:00 15:30 Avenir Va”a{'osgssgrafse T 16:00 16:00 16:50
10785 Berlin erin
Flughafen Tempelhof
" Varian Fry Strasse 1, y " . langar 6, y . "
Avenir A AN 15:45 16:00 16:30 Ewa Herzog Platz dor Lefibrocke 4.6, 17:00 17:30 18:00
12101 Berlin
Flughafen Tempelhof
jangar 6, y . . . Not Disclosed ' § §
Haderlump Platz dor Lufbracke 46, 16:45 17:00 17:45 Marc Cain ot 18:50 19:00 19:45
12101 Berlin
Richert Beil Not Disclosed 18:00 18:30 19:15 ODEEH Not Disclosed 2045 21:00 last stop
Sia Arnika Not Disclosed 19:30 20:00 20:30
ODEEH Not Disclosed 20:45 21:00 last stop

* There will be three (3) different buses that will drive to different shows. You can find all the stops of the different buses in this document. Please check to take the right bus to the show you are invited to.




OFFICIAL BUS SHUTTLE PLAN

Please note: The bus shuttles* have limited capacities. Priority seating will be given to press and buyers with QR codes.

BERLIN FASHION WEEK JULY 2024
ERLIIH

Any remaining seats will be available on a first-come, first-served basis.

DAY 3: WEDNESDAY, 03.07.2024 W

BUS 1: BUS 2 BUS 3:

Kabbalah Centre, Kabbalah Centre, Kabbalah Centre,
DZHUS jauptstr. 27 Aufgang E, 3.0|  Bus starts here 11:00 11:30 DZHUS jauptstr. 27 Aufgang E, 3.0{  Bus starts here 11:00 11:30 DZHUS jauptstr. 27 Aufgang E, 3.0 Bus starts here 1:00 11:30
10827 Berlin 10827 Berlin 10827 Berlin
Uber Eats Music Hall Uber Eats Music Hall Uber Eats Music Hall
Rebekka Ruetz Mercedes-Platz 2, 11:55 12:00 12:30 Rebekka Ruetz Mercedes-Platz 2, 11:55 12:00 12:30 Rebekka Ruetz Mercedes-Platz 2, 11:55 12:00 12:30
10243 Beriin 10243 Berlin 10243 Berlin
Horror Vacui Not Disclosed 12:50 13:00 13:30 Horror Vacui Not Disclosed 12:50 13:00 13:30 Horror Vacui Not Disclosed 12:50 1300 1330
Uber Eats Music Hall
Uber Eats Music Hall Uber Eats Music Hall
Danny Reinke Mercedes-Platz 2, 13:50 14:00 14:30 Danny Reinke Mercedes-Platz 2, 13:50 14:00 14:30 Danny Reinke Mercedes-Platz 2, 13:50 14:00 14:30
10243 Beriin 10243 Berlin 10243 Berlin
5 Stadtbad Neukslin
Stadtbad Neuksiin Stadtbad Neukslin i y y
Kitschy Couture Ganghoferstr. 3, 12:55 15:00 15:30 Kitschy Couture Ganghoferstr. 3, 12:55 15:00 15:30 Kitschy Couture Ganghoferstr. 3. 14:55 15:00 15:30
12043 Berlin 12043 Berlin erin
CHTUNG: CHTUNG: ACHTUNG:
Uber Eats Music Hall 16:05
Uber Eats Music Hall 16:05 Uber Eats Music Hall 16:05 Marcel Ostertag Mercedes-Platz 2, 15:55 16:00
Marcel Ostertag Mercedes-Platz 2, 1555 16:00 Marcel Ostertag Mercedes-Platz 2, 1555 16:00 10545 Bori drop off only. followed
10243 Berlin drop off only, followed 10243 Berlin (drop off only, followed {drop off only. followed.
by direct transfer to
by direct transfer to by direct transfer to
SF10G) SF10G)
"  Reikendort .  Reikendort Umspannwerk Reinikendorf
mspannwerk Reinikendo mspannwerk Reinikendo Breitenbachstrate 32,
Breitenbachstratie 32, Breitenbachstrate 32 SF10G g 16:50 17:00 17:40
X , 13509 Berl
SF10G e 16:50 17:00 17:40 SF10G6 e 16:50 17:00 17:40 erlin
ATTENTION:
ATTENTION:
Uber Eats Music Hall 18:00
Martin Gropius Bau " Uber Eats Music Hall 18:00 Kilian Kerner Mercedes-Platz 2, 18:20 18:00 18:30
Balletshofer Niederkirchnerstrae 7, 18:15 19:00 19:30 Kilian Kerner Mercedes-Platz 2, 18:20 18:30 10243 Berlin
10963 Berlin 10243 Berlin Only pick up. Show will
Only pick up: Show will not be reached in time
not be reached in time
Kunstgewerbemuseum
Martin Gropius Bau Dawid Tomaszewski Matthaikirchplatz, 18:50 19:00 12:30
Clara Colette Miramon Not Disclosed 19:55 20:00 20:30 Balletshofer Niederkirchnerstrae 7, 18:50 19:00 19:35 10785 Beriin
10963 Berlin
Atrium Tower am i .
. Clara Colette Miramon Not Disclosed 19:50 20:00 20:30
N . Neo.Fashion Best Potsdamer Platz ’
NEWEST Namilia Not Disclosed 20:55 21:00 last stop oradstoe Show Eonrameranag, 19:50 20:00 last stop
10785 Berlin
NEWEST Namilia Not Disclosed 20555 21:00 last stop

* There will be three (3) different buses that will drive to different shows. You can find all the stops of the different buses in this document. Please check to take the right bus to the show you are invited to.



BERLIN FASHION WEEK JULY 2024
OFFICIAL BUS SHUTTLE PLAN

Please note: The bus shuttles* have limited capacities. Priority seating will be given to press and buyers with QR codes.
Any remaining seats will be available on a first-come, first-served basis.

DAY 4: THURSDAY, 04.07.2024

BUS 1: BUS 2

Hotel Telegraphenamt Hotel Telegraphenamt
TREY Mode Runway Monbijoustr. 11 Bus starts here 16:00 16:25 TREY Mode Runway Monbijoustr. 11 Bus starts here 16:00 16:25
Show 10117 Show 10117
Manifesto Potsdamer Manifesto Potsdamer
Platz (Amphitheater) y Platz (Amphitheater) y ’
Maria Chany Joudauisiindy 16:45 17:00 17:25 Maria Chany A e 16:45 17:00 18:15
10785 Berlin 10785 Berlin
Haubentaucher Haubentaucher
FAAM Studio Revalerstraie 99, 17:50 18:00 18:30 FAAM Studio Revalerstrafie 99, 17:50 18:00 18:30
10245 Berlin 10245 Berlin
Nest 3 Nest 3
Marlon Ferry Leibnitzstrate 73, 18:55 19:00 19:40 Marlon Ferry Leibnitzstrate 73, 18:55 19:00 19:40
10625 Berlin 10625 Berlin
) ! Arena Market ’ Arena Market
Studio2Retail Closing Eichenstrafie 4a, 20:20 20:00 last stop S'“d“’z'ff‘;” Closing Eichenstrafe 4a, 20:20 20:00 last stop
12435 BEriin arty 12435 BErlin

Ous shuttle is sponsored by

BERLIN




